FEATURES: DESCRIPTION:
+
Digitally Encoded 10-Bit 10 MHz Video with
Bi-directional 24-Bit Audio and
Bi-directional Contact Closure
using the Small Form Pluggable (SFP)
 Optical Module
Series NT/NR-SFP modules incorporate an all-digital en-

>170,000 hours @ Ground Fix
35oC per MIL217F
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
10-Bit 10MHz Video 24-Bit Audio Contact
Forward Return Forward Return Forward Return
NT/NR-1U1A/1A-SFP 1 1 1
NT/NR-1U1C/1C-SFP 1 1 1
NT/NR-1U1A/1C-SFP 1 1 1
NT/NR-1U1C/1A-SFP 1 1 1
NT/NR-1U1A-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1U1C-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1U/1A-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1U/1C-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1A/1A-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1C/1C-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1A/1C-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1C/1A-SFP 1 1
NT/NR-1A-SFP 1
NT/NR-1C-SFP 1
R
TRANSMITTER